THE GRIFFIN

BAR & GRILL
at
COWDRAY GOLF CLUB

BREAKFAST - LUNCH - DINNER



LuNncH

Cowdray full English

£12.00

Cowdray sausage, two rashers of smoked bacon, one free range egg, grilled plum
tomato, sauteed mushrooms, hash brown, black pudding, baked beans and roast

Cowdray vegetarian full English (V)

£8.50

Two free range eggs, vegan sausage, hash brown, sauteed mushrooms, grilled plum

tomato, baked beans and toast

Smoked salmon and scrambled egg
Served on a toasted bloomer

Avocado on toasted bloomer (Ve)
With lemon and cayenne pepper dressing

Free-range eggs on toast (V)
Choice of scrambled, fried or poached

Sauteed mushrooms or grilled tomato on toast (Ve)
With a lemon and cayenne pepper dressing

Bacon sandwich
Four rashers of smoked back bacon on bloomer

Cowdray sausage sandwich
Two Cowdray breakfast sausages on bloomer

Toast and preserves (V)

£11.50

£8.00

£5.50

£5.75

£6.25

£6.25

£3.50

Choice of marmalade, strawberry jam, blackcurrant jam, Marmite and Nutella

Granola, berries and Greek yogurt (V)

£5.75

Served 12-4pm

Sandwiches

Served on white or brown bloomer with salad garnish and coleslaw

(add chips for £2.00)

Coronation chicken

Free-range egg mayonnaise (V)

BLT - Bacon, baby gem, tomato and mayonnaise
Fish fingers and tartar sauce

Hummus, roasted pepper and baby gem (Ve)

£8.00
£6.50
£8.00
£8.25
£7.25




MAINS

SIDES

Served 12-4pm

Beer battered fish and chips £11.50
With salad garnish and tartar sauce

Club sandwich £10.50
Served with chips and salad garnish

Wholetail scampi and chips £11.50
With salad garnish and tartar sauce

Avocado and hummus on a toasted bloomer (Ve) £8.00
Served with a lemon and cayenne pepper dressing with a salad garnish

Cheese on toast (V) £6.50
Served with a house salad

Soup of the day with bloomer £6.50
6oz rump steak £12.95
Served with chips and salad garnish

Chicken and bacon salad £11.95
With crispy salad leaves and a ranch dressing

Cowdray chargrilled 60z beef burger £11.50
Served with chips and salad garnish. Add cheese £1.00, add two rashers of bacon £2.00
Grilled halloumi, hummus and roasted pepper burger (V) £10.50
Served with chips and salad garnish
Chips Add cheese £1.00 £3.50
Coleslaw £2.00







