## THE GRIFFIN

BAR & GRILL

at

COWDRAY GOLF CLUB

Cowdray full English Cowdray sausage, two rashers of smoked bacon, one free range egg, gr. tomato, sauteed mushrooms, hash brown, black pudding, baked bean	
Cowdray vegetarian full English (V) Two free range eggs, vegan sausage, hash brown, sauteed mushrooms, tomato, baked beans and toast	£8.50
Smoked salmon and scrambled egg Served on a toasted bloomer	£11.50
Avocado on toasted bloomer (Ve) With lemon and cayenne pepper dressing	£8.00
Free-range eggs on toast (V) Choice of scrambled, fried or poached	£5.50
Sauteed mushrooms or grilled tomato on toast (Ve) With a lemon and cayenne pepper dressing	£5.75
Bacon sandwich Four rashers of smoked back bacon on bloomer	£6.25
Cowdray sausage sandwich Two Cowdray breakfast sausages on bloomer	£6.25
Toast and preserves (V) Choice of marmalade, strawberry jam, blackcurrant jam, Marmite a	£3.50 nd Nutella
Granola, berries and Greek yogurt (V)	£5.75

## Served 12-4pm

Sandwiches	
Served on white or brown bloomer with salad garnish and coleslaw	
(add chips for £2.00)	
Coronation chicken	£8.00
Free-range egg mayonnaise (V)	£6.50
BLT - Bacon, baby gem, tomato and mayonnaise	£8.00
Fish fingers and tartar sauce	£8.25
Hummus, roasted pepper and baby gem (Ve)	£7.25

S	
Z	
$\blacksquare$	
⋖	
_	

HE GRILL

Beer battered fish and chips With salad garnish and tartar sauce	£11.50
Club sandwich Served with chips and salad garnish	£10.50
Wholetail scampi and chips With salad garnish and tartar sauce	£11.50
Avocado and hummus on a toasted bloomer (Ve) Served with a lemon and cayenne pepper dressing with a salad garnish	£8.00
Cheese on toast (V) Served with a house salad	£6.50
Soup of the day with bloomer	£6.50

6oz rump steak	£12.95
Served with chips and salad garnish	
Chicken and bacon salad	£11.95
With crispy salad leaves and a ranch dressing	
Cowdray chargrilled 6oz beef burger	£11.50
Served with chips and salad garnish. Add cheese £1.00, add two rashers of bacon	£2.00
Grilled halloumi, hummus and roasted pepper burger (V)	£10.50
Served with chips and salad garnish	

Chips Add cheese £1.00	£3.50
Coleslaw	£2.00

